
GIRLS 12U

TIME FIELD TIME POOL L

39

122A

HOME 68B 304 148 68A 148

AWAY 122A 39A 39B 683

POOL M POOL N

68 147

HOME 122A 68 242 242 122B 242

AWAY 39 122B 147 147 304 683

BOYS 12U

HOME 39A 68B 683 39B POOL G

AWAY 122A 304 148 68A 39A

68B

122A

HOME 122A 122B 683 122B 304

AWAY 148 304 242 242

POOL H POOL J

39B 147

HOME 39A 122A 683 148 68A 122B

AWAY 68B 304 39B 68A 148 242

683

HOME 148 304 147 147

AWAY 39 68 683 122B

3:15 PM3:15 PM

POOL L POOL M POOL N POOL J

2:00 PM

POOL G POOL G POOL H

12:45 PM

BOYS 12U BOYS 12U BOYS 12U BOYS 12U

POOL J

12:45 PM

POOL L POOL M POOL N

2:00 PM

POOL H

11:30 AM

POOL G POOL G POOL H

10:15 AM

BOYS 12U BOYS 12U BOYS 12U BOYS 12U

POOL J

10:15 AM

POOL L POOL M POOL N

11:30 AM

POOL H

9:00 AM

GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U BOYS 12U

POOL H

GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U BOYS 12U

2026 Area W 14U/12U/10U AllStar Invitational Playoffs
Pleasant Valley Fields, Camarillo, CA
12U All-Star Team Playoffs Schedule

Saturday - January 10, 2026
Time - 46 MINUTE GAMES - Sunset 4:50PM

9:00 AM

BOYS 12U BOYS 12U BOYS 12U

POOL G POOL G POOL H

F6 F8 F10 F12

GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U BOYS 12U

BOYS 12U



GIRLS 12U

TIME FIELD F6 F8 TIME POOL L

39

122A

HOME POOL G 1st POOL H 1st 148

AWAY WILDCARD POOL J 1st

POOL M POOL N

68 147

HOME POOL L 1st POOL M 1st 122B 242

AWAY WILDCARD POOL N 1st 304 683

BOYS 12U

HOME Winner G1 Loser G1 POOL G

AWAY Winner G2 Loser G2 39A

68B

122A

HOME Winner G1 Loser G1 304

AWAY Winner G2 Loser G2

POOL H POOL J

39B 147

68A 122B

148 242

683

1:30 PM1:30 PM

CHAMP 3RD

GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U

12:00 PM

CHAMP 3RD

10:30 AM

BOYS 12U BOYS 12U

10:30 AM

SEMI G1 SEMI G2

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

GIRLS 12U GIRLS 12U

BOYS 12U BOYS 12U

9:00 AM

SEMI G1 SEMI G2

2026 Area W 14U/12U/10U AllStar Invitational Playoffs
Pleasant Valley Fields, Camarillo, CA
12U All-Star Team Playoffs Schedule

Sunday - January 11, 2026
Time - 46 MINUTE GAMES - Sunset 4:50PM


